
First Name Last Name Company Email

Alexa Sindelar Sarah's Foods alexa@sarahsfoods.com

Amy Czyz SCY Dramy@drinkonthesky.com

Andrew Reed TMG andrew35@tmghospitalityus.com

Angela Booker ISFAC, LLC angela@isfac.net

Ashley Aranda Platinum IV Therapy PLLC services@platinumiv.org

Bianca Dodd Maddie B's Popcorn biancareese248@yahoo.com

Chris Levandowski Cactus Corn chris@cactuscorn.com

Chris Davenport 4EverCharge Phoenix chris.davenport@4evercharge.com

Deborah Makuma Kanfuella Kaffe DEBORAH@KANFUELA.COM

Deidre Brown Emerging Domestic Market Ventures deidre@edmventures.com

Gary Lasko Stockyards Restaurant gary@stockyardssteakhouse.com

Gonzalo Delamelena Emerging Domestic Market Ventures gdelamelena@edmventures.com
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Heather Barry SSP America heather.barry@foodtravelexperts.com

Helen Crosthwaith CASA Unlimited Enterprises, Inc hcrosthwaith@casaunltd.com

Holly Bridge Happy Tails 6Barkery, LLC htbarkery@gmail.com

Ian Wood HMS Host ian.wood@hmshost.com

Jasmine Williams Sunflower Herbs sunflowerherbs1111@gmail.com

Jeannine Jones El Pollo Loco ntbusinessconsulting@outlook.com

Jeffrey Campos Elite Advantage jeffrey@eliteadvpr.com

Jonathan Coleman HMSHost & Hudson jonathan.coleman@hmshost.com

Joya Kizer Casa Unlimited joya@casaunltd.com

Khalil Anekwe anekwekhalil@gmail.com

Kim Kunasek Oei Design kim@oei-design.com

Kunal Shah Aspires Brewery LLC shahaspires@gmail.com

Kurt Mangum TMG Services k.mangum1@gmail.com

Lauryn Mangum Reed TMG Lauryn@TMGHospitalityUS.com

Luke Sauerman INSURICA SOUTHWEST Luke.Sauerman@insurica.com

Madeline Valenzuela SSP America madeline.valenzuela@Foodtravelexperts.com

Mary Richardson Sbarro ntbusinessconsulting@outlook.com



Matt Burchett Modern Market Eatery ntbusinessconsulting@outlook.com

Matt Miller Airport Dimensions matt.miller@airportdimensions.com

Maya Clarke Casa Unlimited Enterprises, Inc monk3ymaya@gmail.com

Michael Dodd Maddie B's Popcorn mikeg8732@gmail.com

Nicholas Vaden CASA Unlimited Enterprises, Inc. nicholas@casaunltd.com

Pat Christofolo The Farm at South Mountain patc@sbcc.com

Patricia (Patty) New Taylor Farms Southwest pnew@taylorfarms.com

Ree Vemalo Sunflower Herbs sunflowerherbs1111@gmail.com

Robin Robison Thrive robin@thriverg.com

Rosa Fligg Emerging Domestic Market Ventures rosa@edmventures.com

Star Somilleda WHSmith North America star.somilleda@whsmith.com

Steve Smylie CAVU steven.smylie@ca.vu

Teresa Dominguez Paradies Lagardere Teresa.Dominguez@paradies-na.com
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